
01.03.2020

Williams Mullen is pleased to announce nine attorneys have been named to Cova Biz Magazine?s

fourth-annual list of the Top Lawyers in Coastal Virginia.

The Williams Mullen attorneys selected included:

George H. Bowles ? Civil Litigation Law

David C. Burton ? Labor and Employment

Patrick C. Devine ? Health Care Law

John F. Faber ? Real Estate

Thomas R. Frantz ? Business Law and Tax Law

Monroe ?Mike? Kelly ? Banking and Financial Law

Craig L. Mytelka ? Intellectual Property Rights

John M. Paris ? Corporate Finance, Mergers & Acquisitions and Securities Law

Cartwright R. Reilly ? Banking and Financial Law

 

The list of Top Lawyers is a compilation of peer-to-peer selections from licensed lawyers throughout 

Coastal Virginia?s legal community. The survey was conducted in 2019 by DataJoe Research.

Related People

George H. Bowles ? 757.473.5341 ? gbowles@williamsmullen.com

David C. Burton ? 757.473.5354 ? dburton@williamsmullen.com

John F. Faber, Jr. ? 757.282.5051 ? jfaber@williamsmullen.com
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Thomas R. Frantz ? 757.473.5306 ? tfrantz@williamsmullen.com

Monroe "Mike" Kelly, III ? 757.473.5378 ? mkelly@williamsmullen.com

Craig L. Mytelka ? 757.473.5336 ? cmytelka@williamsmullen.com

John M. Paris, Jr. ? 757.473.5308 ? jparis@williamsmullen.com

Cartwright R. "Cart" Reilly ? 757.473.5312 ? creilly@williamsmullen.com
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